MONTRAU
ROUGEOT
JOUVE
FAVENNEC
PIVRY

THEME PAUMIER
LAURENT-JOYE
LEDAY

RUSSEIL
RAVENELLE
BALZEAU
PAUMIER THEME
CLEMENT
RAIMBAULT
BARAT
COUTABLE
BELBEOCH
NAUDIN
COMMEYRAS
TOME
DEVILLARD
NAUDIN
LEPETIT

SUET

INGRAIN
BLONDEL
BANSARD
MEDINA
DESROUSSEAUX
DE AZEVEDO
LE GLAUNEC
MAISONNEUVE
PETITHOMME
TOME BISPO

Florent
Christophe
David
Kleden
Antonin
Tim
Jeremie
Sébastien
Florent
Tanguy
Stéphane
Tim

Leo
Martial
David
Sebastien
Adrien
Aurélien
Romain
Enzo
Charles
Samuel
Nicolas
Didier
Christophe
Thomas
Lucas
Frédéric
Sylvain
Eusebio
Julian
Christophe
Paul

Enzo
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780
360
350
300
300
300
295
270
270
270
270
250
250
250
240
240
240
240
230
230
225
225
225
225
225
220
220
220
220
215
215
215
215
210



FOUCHER
LYZAN
MERLIN
BEAUDENUIT
BALENCIE
GRELLIER
DROUHIN
GUILLON
CARAVANIER
LEBERON
DAMIENS

BRETAGNOLLES

VERDIER
RIMBAULT
ORLOWSKI
MAIGNAND
CHEVESSIER
BLANCHET
MAROT
MAGDALENA
DALMAGNE
LECLERCQ
CASSIGNOL
STUBER
MENNETEAU
GENDRON
BORNHAUSER
ROULLIER
MIGNE
HUGUET
JAMAIN
CHAUMET
GIRAULT
MARETHEU

Maxime
Igor
Anthony
Pierre-louis
Florian
Olivier
Marc-antoine
Leopold
Gabriel
Pirlouit
Mickael
Pierre
Logann
Alexis
David
Maxime
Flavien
Olivier
Antoine
Gaetan
Maxime
Vincent
Olivier
Benoit
Alexandre
Frederic
Paul
Clement
Tristan
Jules
Bastien
David
Flavien

Anthony
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210
210
210
205
205
205
200
200
200
200
195
195
195
195
190
190
190
190
185
185
185
185
180
180
180
180
180
175
175
175
175
170
170
170



NICOLE

JUCHET

TARTARIN

GARNIER

FERVAULT

BRUNET

BOUTET

BONNET

CHAPRON

BALOGE

CAMEO-SERRANO

ALLEAU

GAUTIER

LEBOIS

BODIN

MICH

LUCENA-SERRANO

MONIERE

MARMIN

DENECHEAU

POUANT

PERROTIN

DESOUSA

Paul

Davy

Gregory

Nicolas

Pierre

Quentin

Morgan

Sylvain

Antoine

Ismaél

Thomas

Sebastien

Nicolas

Flavien

Luc

Yohann

Boris

Pierre

Dylan

Denis

Nicolas

Thomas

Geoffrey

170

165

165

165

165

160

160

160

160

155

155

155

150

150

150

150

145

145

145

140

140

140

140



LOISEAU

ESNAULT

GUILLET

BOUCHET

Barbangon

MOUS

LEFEUVRE

MARIN

TROUTTET

TALUAU

REDUREAU

Bertin

MARTIN

GRENIER

JACNEAU

BISSONNIER

LAVENANT

PERDEREAU

HERRY

PARPAILLON

CHASLES

LUNEAU

BRETON

Matthieu

Jean-Michel

Richard

Rodolphe

Gabriel

Guillaume

Frangois

Laurent

Mayeul

Arnaud

Valentin

Guillaume

Louis

Enzo

Valentin

Nicolas

Boris

Denis

Tristan

Maxence

Ugo

Jerome

Nathan

135

135

135

135

130

130

130

125

125

125

125

120

120

120

115

115

115

115

110

110

110

110

105



BOURREE

JOUBERT

FLURY

CHANCEL

DUBILLE

BRIGOT

RIMBAULT

SORIN

CARTERON

ROSIER

HAIRON

ROUER

CHARTIER

THERET

GRANTAIS

FONLUPT

LANGLOIS

HENRIQUES

RENEAUME

SAILLARD

GALTIER

BANNER

GELINEAU

Nicolas

Pierre

Guillaume

Roman

Antoine

Aurélien

Adrien

Grégoire

Benoit

Michael

Vincent

Olivier

Frangois

Sacha

Nathan

Louis

Valentin

José

Samuel

Ethan

Clement

Clément

Willy

105

105

105

100

100

100

100

95

95

90

90

90

90

85

85

85

80

80

80

75

75

75

75



MONTULE

CHRISTAIN

BERTHON

BETANCORT

DURAND

LACOTE

URO

SERVAES

CHARCELLAY

POCHIC

GROSS

HUSSON

CRUCHERON

ARRAULT

SOVRAN

BOUCHER

TRACOL

SAULAY

LEGENDRE

RAMBIER

MILLET

BECKER

Antoine

Pierre

Adrien

Raoul

Frederic

Alban

Florent

Stanislas

Pascal

Victor

Dominique

Maxime

Rudy

Maxime

Philippe

Benoit

Simon

Raphaél

Frédéric

Gaél

Brice

Gerard

70

70

70

65

65

65

65

60

60

60

60

55

55

55

55

55

50

50

50

50

45

45

45



BENNEVAULT

CHARFOULAULT

ROBINO

RAFFEAU

FISCHER

DENIS

DEMAY

FOUCHET

LOUVAIN

PINCEMY

BRIAUX

CHEVESSIER

AGIUS

Bas

TECHENS

CRESSON

FOURMY

CHEVRIER

SAUVAITRE

BOUCHER

GUILLOT

ROBERT

GIRARD

Bastien

Roman

Guillaume

Julien

Grégory

Maxime

Jeremy

Jonathan

Richard

Olivier

Anthony

Kevin

Antoine

Nicolas

Remi

Armel

Laurent

Thomas

Alexandre

Pierre

Florian

Sébastien

Eric

45

40

40

40

40

35

35

35

35

30

30

30

30

25

25

25

25

20

20

20

20

15

15



LEBACHELIER LA

RIVIERE

PANTAIS

LONGUET

CHEVALIER

MECHERFI

CADOICO

PACREAU

BERTRAND

BEAUMATIN

DUBUGET

SECHER

PAUGAM

DAGUET

COURAUDON

DJAFRI

ALLEMAND

RIANDIERE

TROUILLET

ROUSSEL

AVRIL

BOIRE

BERTHELOT

MORIN

Baptiste

David

Alex

Lucas

Mohand

Daniel

Romain

Loic

Jonathan

Vincent

David

Marc

Maxime

Baptiste

Florian

Pierre

Paul

Augustin

Benjamin

Romain

Aurélien

Sylvain

Julien

15

15

10

10

10

10



DEMELLIER

DIAS

ROY

HENRIQUES

HAYS

MARQUES

ERNANDEZ

MOREL

BOUCHER

TEISSET

BARBERE

VENEAULT

ARBIA

MARIOTON

TURBAULT

LABBE

SAINT

GUILLEUX

GUILLARD

ROUSSEAU

JOUBERT

TEYTAUD

Hret

Jérémy

Flavio

Jonathan

Jose

Matthieu

Arthur

Julien

Julien

Vincent

Yann

Thomas

Thomas

Romaric

Jules

Antoine

Anthony

Christophe

Paul

Nolann

Quentin

Bertrand

Richard

Seraphina



RIGOLOT

BINNINGER

DENIAU

BODIN

LE PAGE

PUENTEDURA

MAURICE

ARFAUX

BIZEUL

TURBAULT

PORNET

GASTEBOIS

COLIN

FILAINE

JULIEN

SIMON

Pillault

LAMBRON

NOYELLES

CAYRE

GIRARD

COTILLON

LEQUIEN

Luc

Gauthier

Corentin

Laurent

Bernard

Renaud

Matthias

Eric

Thibaut

Etienne

Sylvain

Léo

Mathias

Rafael

Jean-louis

Sacha

Christophe

Alexandre

Alban

Raphaél

Nino

Ludovic

Clément



VAUCELLE

Dos Santos

GROOTAERT

MEAUDE

BRUNOT

FAVIER

LOPES

Da Costa

LEMEUNIER

LOUP

FOURASTE

BRUNEAU

JAMIN

PASCO

MERCHIER

COLIN

ROUILLE

MENARD

VIRLOUVET

MORIN

TEROUINARD

RODRIGUES

MARIOTON

Freddy

Patrick

Frederic

Meriadec

Morgan

Frederic

Noah

Georges

Benoit

Jean-baptiste

Sébastien

Sacha

Ambroise

Frangois

Guillaume

Romain

Valentin

Jean-philippe

Enzo

David

Arnaud

Simon

Cédric



RICHOU

LEMEUNIER

CROZES

ESTEVAO

ALLARD

FUZEAU

LESIEUR

THOMAS

BIZEAU

LOUISON-FRANCOIS

ARNAUD

MOLVOT

VARNOUX

MAUGET

PILET

ROBICHON

MENUT

LICHTLE

LECOMTE

PORNET

CHAMPIGNY

Desvignes

CLAIR

Nicolas

Jean-marie

Baptiste

Thomas

Sylvain

Alain

Yoann

Tristan

Mathys

Anthony

Clément

Lucas

Lucas

Damien

Jerome

Nicolas

Laurent

Michaél

Victor

Jerome

Sylvain

Frédéric

Julien



BOzZIO

ACHARD

ILAN

GARNIER

DUBUS

SALARDON

MAURICE

ARCHAMBAULT

MESLET

URSELY

GILOT

BITAUDEAU

DELABY

DELABY

HUMBERT

BOUSIN

BESQUENT

CHOUIN

GILBERT

GALLET

Clement

SANGU

PAWULA

Adrien

Antoine

Sully

Aymeric

Stéphane

Pierre

Benoit

Christophe

Thierry

Frédéric

Teddy

Victor

Vincent

Raphael

Emmanuel

Pierre

Laurent

Nicolas

Valentin

Ludovic

Jean

Remy

Maxime



MOREAU

DELHAYE

LANDA

PREDIAL

GOSSET

BOUET

RADENNE

FORGES

PELLETIER

LIBOUR

RADKOWSKI

LANDA

DELAROCQUE

GOLLER

BERNARD

MAMOUR

LOUEMBA

MEXMAIN

GUILLON

AUGRAS

DECROCK

JOUBERT

REUNGOAT

Laurent

Damien

Florian

Christophe

Leopold

Laurent

Laurent

Dimitri

Pierrick

Romain

Mathieu

Vincent

Pierre

Nicolas

Franck

Raphaél

Jean-charles

Wilfried

Christophe

Sébastien

Paul

Matthieu

Pascal



LABBE Jerome

LEBLANC GUIMARON Louis

TESSIER Louison
HENG Ratanak
D'AGOSTINO Maxime
LOPES Nicolas
BIZEUL Vincent
BONSENS Laurent
ZORGANI Faouzi
LARDOUX Jérémie
MENARD Bruno
MIGUELEZ Gabriel
CATHELIN Hoel
CHERY Jean marc
COLMART Benjamin
CHEVIET

GOULOUNES Antoine
BROCHERIOU Cédric
VINCENT Matthieu
SABRE Valentin
DEXET Bruno
PETIT Clement
CAILLAUD Fabien

MERCIER Sébastien



GAGNER

PELLE

PELLE

BRIMBOEUF

POININ

BOISSE

ROPERT

CALIMAS

COLIN

COLIN

BIHEL--HEURTBIZE

PARENT

PORTRAIT

THIBAULT

CHAUMETTE

THEME-PAUMIER

NOURY

JEAUNEAU

SCHWEISGUT

BRETON

PHAM

MONTEGNIES

MIRGUET

Mathys

Damien

Alexandre

Clément

Jean-michel

Mattis

Simon

Victor

Christophe

Raphaél

Eloi

Christophe

Julien

Grégoire

Damien

Théo

Quentin

Corentin

Alexandre

Sylvain

Hugo

Eric

Christian



RAYMOND

MOUSSAOUI

BOSCHER

BONVALET

PUCEL

SABLE

RICHARD

PREVAUL

DECAY

PRADERE

HAMON

LE FLOCH

BLONDIN

HENRY

GOMES

MAIGNANT

DURAND

DELAFOND

QUANTIN

UZEL-PINEAU

AUBIER

THIRION

BEAUPERIN

Matthieu

Djamel

Julian

Mathieu

Anthony

Emmanuel

Theo

Mael

Fabrice

Martin

Frédéric

Valentin

Remi

Samuel

Georges

David

Maxime

Antoine

Jean-Baptiste

Louison

Maxime

Johann

Loic



CHODECKI

KERMARREC-

TREGUER

MAFRE

DEGALLAIX

ROMERO

BENOIST

GALLOU

AUBINEAU

CHAILLOUX

VAN MEER

BERTHON

CLUSEL

MAITRE

BONNET

HILLAIRE

CADIOU

GOUIN

MAERTENS

GRELIER

POUPAULT

PELLETIER

QUINQUENEAU

HODET

Jeremy

Yann

Corentin

Erwann

Julien

Julien

Olivier

Sebastien

Morgan

Baptiste

Arnaud

Thibault

Mickael

Samuel

Romain

Antoine

Alexandre

Kevin

Thibaut

Mael

Dimitri

Tony

Julien



ECOURTEMER

CHATEAU

JULIEN

FEREY

PELOPS

THIBAULT

SCHERRER

BERNUCHON

HELLAL

RILLARDON

MALLARD

CREICHE

GRAIGNIC

AIRIEAU

BRISSET

PONTABRY

PISANI

JUSSIAME

NAVARRE

ROBVEILLE

LESSENE

BESNARD

DESTOUCHES

Benoit

Amaury

Loic

Nathan

Mathieu

Jerome

Thomas

Olivier

Sabry

Yoann

Loann

Mathias

Guillaume

Sebastien

Florian

Yann

Bruno

Franck

Laurent

Guillaume

Guillaume

Colin

Thomas



BLAIN

BOUCHER

PROUST

TACHE

THUIA

ANTIGNY

NIVET

PICHON

PASQUIER

AMMANN

LACOSTE

GABOUT

PERRIN

VALLEE

BISCHOFF

HARDY

SUPIOT

PASCAUD

RAFFAILLAC

DOUADY

HIMPENS

GRAINDOR

GOBE

Ludovic

Sebastien

Marc-Antoine

Vincent

Arnaud

Jonathan

Dylan

Christophe

Edouard

Maxime

Colin

Daniel

Nicolas

Julien

Cedric

Christophe

Cedric

Guillaume

Florian

Michael

Remi

Aurelien

Pascal



SARRAZY

FIQUET

GUILLOT

CORNEAU

VRILLET

JAGUT

REDUREAU

LEFEUVRE

PONCIN

BARILLET

PROVIN

VITE

TRICOT

VIGNERON

ESNAULT

DEMEILLIERS

DREANO

ROBERT

COUSIN

COAT

ZIMMERMANN

CORVEN

BRETON

Florent

Xavier

Cedric

Roland

Christophe

Thibault

Antoine

Thibaud

Baptiste

Manuel

Nicolas

David

Kendall

Lucas

Romuald

Stephane

Jonathan

Julien

Thomas

Mikael

Ludwig

Yvan

Alexandre



DELANOE

VAILLOT

SZYMANSKI

CHEVALIER

MAHIEU

MASSON

COMMEYRAS

COTTIN

TEXIER

PAPIN

BLAIS

ROUSSET

BRETAGNOLLES

GUILLOT

GRAVIERE

BARIT

GAUTHIER

SALLOT

PRELLIER

GAILLOT

VEYSSIERE

SENON

BLONDELET

Yoan

Tom

Bertrand

Luc

Maxime

Gregory

Emmanuel

Luc

Aurelien

Franck

Fabrice

Jean-Yves

Philippe

Mickael

Romain

Mickael

Benoit

Frederic

Mikael

Franck

Pascal

Nicolas

Ludovic



TEROUINARD

LOMBARD

SCHROEYERS

GAUDIN

LEBEAU

ORY

BIGOT

FIE

AIDAT

POTTIER

PAPIN

NAVARRO

DIACRE

BOULEKNATER

ARMENOULT

DECITRE-JOUVEAU

GATIGNOL

TARCY

POIRIER

BLIN

CELINI

PAGENAUD

COUTE

Jerome

Lorenzo

Nicolas

Mikael

Philippe

Simon

Paul

Christophe

Julien

Aurelien

Frederic

Sebastien

Julien

Benjamin

Stephane

Maxime

Raphael

Stephane

Thomas

Chris

Alain

Nicolas

Alexandre



GAIDIER

BODEY

LEPAGE

MOREAU DELECOUR

BIZEAU

BESNARD

VIVION

MILLIOT

HEURTEBIZE

KORENFELD

DARCEL

NOYAU

DENIS

BARTOLI

COQUERET

BATHELIER

LECLOU

VERGEON

CATHELIN

BRIGAND

DUROCHER

AUDAX

SOLET

Damien

Alban

Bruno

Vincent

Thierry

Romain

Dylan

Christophe

Leandre

Christian

Edouard

Thierry

Wilfried

Jean-Baptiste

Julien

Arnaud

Geoffrey

Sabrina

Frederic

Florian

Pierre-Julien

Jean-Michel

Baptiste



PEREZ

LACULLE

VILLEMINEY

LEROYER

GUERIF

CHEVALIER

DIEN

CHEVREUIL

MARTINET

GUIROUX

BERTHOUIN

DELAHAIE

MARSAC

PREVOST

DANNE

DOUADY

ROGER

RAYMOND

FRESNAY-FERRERE

ROUE

LEDUC

GILLET

BELLOY

Guillaume

Maxime

Brice

Justin

Cyril

Ludovic

Alban

Jeremy

Rudy

Eric

Claude

Alexandre

Laurent

Matthieu

Clement

Ludovic

Sebastien

Thomas

Damien

Alan

Vincent

Romuald

Clement



GERVAIS

MAREC

RAFRAFI

GRAZON

TABEY

IMBERT

HERNANDEZ

FRIZET

TSEDE

CHEVESSIER

PICHON

VRIGNON

GRIFFON

ANGEL

ISMAIL

SOUBEYRE

VOISINE

COSSON

JAVET

HIMPENS

ERNOULT

DORISE

PROSPERO

Freddy

Philippe

Karim

David

Xavier

Baptiste

Jesus

Noa

Komla Arnaud

Pierrick

Eric

Alexis

Thomas

Arnault

Ali

Elliott

Thomas

Noel

Michel

Rémi

Jimmy

Clément

Alexis



ROULLET

STEGMEIER

FLECK

COLLIN

BEAUVAIS

PREX

JAUDON

JARLIER

CUVIER

BOURREAU

DAMBRINE

BARBOTTIN

PROUTEAU

MANCHON

CAVARRETTA

CAUCHON

JACQUIN

BOBINET

GEFFARD

OLIVIER-SEGUY

CUREAU

JOUILLAT

SOULAS

Mathieu

Romain

Nicolas

Damien

Corentin

Gregory

Benoit

Guillaume

Alexandre

Lorris

Christophe

Thomas

Anthony

Antony

Benoit

Emmanuel

Pascal

Jean-yves

Romain

Vincent

Romain

Florent

Nathanaél



MONTEBRUN Steeve

FRET Cedric
ESCAFFRE Florent
AVRIL Flavien
BERNARD Jean-christophe
BRUNET Olivier
ZANDER Patrick
ROQUAIN Jérome
CHALOPIN Quentin
DREANO Florian
CORMIER Maxime
BOUDEVIN Hugo
BOUDEVIN Jerome
MAZANY Donatien
GUILLOT Simon
BEATRY Thierry
AUGIER Sebastien
BULTEAU David
ISSARTEL Louis
FERRON Jordy
LOPES Richard
PETILLON Alexandre

VASSOR Guillaume



GOUHIER

VERSCHUERE

ROUSSEAU

LACOTTE

THOREAU

BRULE

CASTELLARIN

LE BEC

CHARENTON

CHARRIER

BANTIGNIES

SOLANO

VALLEE

DAVY

LIGNER

SILLAS

LEBERT

VAN DAMME

GANDOIN

MEREGHETTI

BRAULT

POILVILAIN

GOUSSIN

Bastien

Nathan

Amine

Tristan

Arthur

Vincent

Julien

Thibault

Valentin

Paul

Maxime

Paul

Rémi

Ennelin

Valérian

Olivier

Rudy

Thomas

Michel

Nicolas

Axel

Remi

Olivier



ANDRIAHAMISON

DUFOUR

LIEBART

TCHA

GRENIER

BARCELLA

DA SILVA

LEGRAND

BERNARD

SAULNIER

RAVE

GRONDIN

CHABERT

BRUNEAU

MARCON

ALEXANDRE

MEVELEC

RASSE

ANGEL

MELCHIOR

BOUILLON

MANSON

MARIN

Etienne

Thomas

Louis

Xya-Lee

Serge

Flavien

Wiliam

Candice

Christophe

Julien

Philippe

Damien

Patrick

Tristan

Jean-Bernard

Benoit

Adrien

Pierre

Olivier

Robin

Gregory

Francois

Frangois



THIBAUD Guillaume



